
SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 11:00

Eskilstuna

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

FINAL RESULTS

Sweden GP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

248.1

10.510.610.310.410.610.210.6

10.510.110.2  9.810.6  9.510.3

227.1206.4185.9165.7144.5124.8

10.010.3

10.910.4

10.410.5

10.910.2

10.310.0

103.951.4Eskilstu
na

Olsson
Karl

8261

246.3

10.110.710.710.210.210.610.3

10.2  9.8  9.0  9.810.310.5  9.7

226.0205.5185.8165.8145.3124.2

10.010.1

10.610.6

10.510.6

10.010.8

10.510.5

104.252.6Ramsel
efors

Wallberg
Daniel

8732

225.5

  9.8  9.710.410.510.410.2

10.410.210.510.210.410.5

205.3185.4164.5143.8123.0

10.6  9.7

10.8  9.9

10.210.6

10.8  9.9

  9.9  9.9

102.350.0Linköpi
ng

Madsen
Marcus

8603

204.1

10.810.4  9.810.010.5

  9.4  9.410.410.510.6

183.9164.1143.9123.4

10.0  9.9

  9.710.1

10.510.2

10.410.4

10.710.4

102.351.0Skoga-
Ekshär

ad

van Dijk
Christian

8794

182.6

  9.4  9.610.4  9.7

10.610.310.310.3

162.6142.7122.0

10.510.9

  9.710.3

  9.6  9.5

10.310.7

10.210.3

102.051.7Vimmer
by

Sjöström
Mattias

8975

161.9

10.510.110.4

  9.9  9.610.5

141.5121.8

  9.710.7

10.2  9.9

10.010.5

10.3  9.9

  9.610.1

100.951.1Björkst
a

Wässman
Ludwig

8116

140.5

  9.310.1

  9.7  9.7

121.5

10.2  9.9

  9.910.1

10.110.5

10.510.1

  9.910.5

101.751.1Fältjäg
arna

Persson
Jörgen

8297

117.5

10.2

  9.9

10.4  9.5

  9.3  8.2

10.610.4

  9.2  9.4

10.110.3

97.447.8Uddeva
lla

Sahlbring
Martin

8898

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 27D6A57D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 11:00

Eskilstuna

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

Sweden GP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.1EskilstunaOlsson Karl826151 QF105.4 104.8 102.9 102.8 104.3 102.9

621.9LinköpingMadsen Marcus860162 QF102.2 104.3 103.4 103.7 104.3 104.0

621.4RamseleforsWallberg Daniel87373 QF102.7 104.2 102.2 103.3 104.1 104.9

619.4BjörkstaWässman Ludwig811144 QF103.3 104.3 104.8 102.7 101.6 102.7

619.1FältjägarnaPersson Jörgen829125 QF102.1 102.4 103.0 105.1 104.4 102.1

613.8Skoga-
Ekshärad

van Dijk Christian87966 QF101.7 101.5 102.5 102.8 103.4 101.9

605.7UddevallaSahlbring Martin889177 QF101.7 102.2 98.1 101.1 103.4 99.2

601.7VimmerbySjöström Mattias897188 QF101.7 96.2 102.8 100.4 101.6 99.0

597.4AspöLövgren Jonas807109 101.0 101.7 97.7 101.5 98.6 96.9

596.5LudvikaBengtsson Stefan8622010 101.0 97.0 101.3 100.8 97.5 98.9

594.8GunneboAndersson Rune9022211 98.1 101.4 97.2 101.3 100.4 96.4

593.7BjörkstaWässman Ragnar8132112 100.2 97.8 95.6 99.0 99.1 102.0

589.0GötlundaMagnusson Linus8351313 96.5 95.6 95.5 101.0 100.3 100.1

585.3BjörkstaPersson Håkan810914 95.0 100.5 93.5 98.5 98.3 99.5

583.0Skoga-
Ekshärad

Andersson Anders877415 97.6 98.6 94.3 97.1 98.7 96.7

577.1Ka3Karlsson Andreas846516 97.8 97.7 95.1 95.5 96.3 94.7

575.8ByLindmark Niklas8201917 95.9 96.6 93.3 97.1 96.8 96.1

555.3LudvikaWik Jonas8681118 91.9 92.2 96.4 86.9 94.6 93.3

547.2ArvikaNilsson Håkan803819 87.0 87.3 92.4 92.5 92.8 95.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 8E373ACF

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 13:00

Eskilstuna

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

Sweden GP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

248.7

10.210.410.810.310.610.310.8

10.810.110.210.0  9.910.9  9.9

227.7207.2186.2165.9145.4124.2

10.2  9.9

10.610.0

10.610.6

10.810.2

  9.910.7

103.551.4Jönköpi
ng

Edman
Isabelle

8441

246.7

  9.210.710.810.510.410.610.2

  9.410.810.7  9.510.810.010.5

228.1206.6185.1165.1143.9123.3

10.010.5

10.310.8

10.210.3

  9.610.7

  9.910.3

102.652.6KvibergFranzén Wallberg
Andrea

8532

225.7

10.710.210.210.310.310.7

10.610.510.510.610.810.2

204.4183.7163.0142.1121.0

10.710.2

10.4  9.8

  9.510.6

  9.8  8.9

10.110.1

100.149.6Ramsel
efors

Johansson
Lotten

8723

204.0

10.7  9.810.710.3  9.9

10.6  9.310.210.2  9.7

182.7163.6142.7122.2

10.110.2

10.810.4

10.410.7

  9.9  9.7

10.110.3

102.651.3Jönköpi
ng

Blom
Karin

8434

182.1

  9.810.5  9.510.3

10.110.410.610.2

162.2141.3121.2

10.310.1

10.210.4

10.4  9.7

  9.910.0

  9.8  9.9

100.750.1I16 /
Lv6

Normann
Anna

8415

161.3

10.110.010.2

10.210.5  9.4

141.0120.5

  9.810.1

10.1  9.9

10.410.3

10.2  9.8

10.210.1

100.950.2Trosa-
Hölebo

Hallén
Emelie

8876

138.5

10.3  9.9

  9.110.8

119.1

  8.010.4

  9.310.0

10.3  9.6

10.310.1

10.410.0

98.450.1Ka2Fagerström
Emelie

8457

118.5

10.7

  9.3

10.010.7

  9.6  9.9

10.4  9.2

  9.0  9.9

  9.9  9.9

98.549.6ArbogaWetter
Sofie

8028

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 5C4450A7

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 13:00

Eskilstuna

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

RESULTS

Sweden GP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

416.9RamseleforsJohansson Lotten872101 QF103.5 105.3 103.9 104.2

413.6KvibergFranzén Wallberg Andrea85322 QF104.4 103.1 102.2 103.9

411.5JönköpingEdman Isabelle84463 QF103.7 102.0 102.8 103.0

411.0I16 / Lv6Normann Anna84134 QF102.0 104.8 101.9 102.3

410.4JönköpingBlom Karin84385 QF101.5 103.0 102.5 103.4

409.0Ka2Fagerström Emelie84546 QF102.1 102.4 102.7 101.8

408.4Trosa-
Hölebo

Hallén Emelie88757 QF101.5 104.8 100.9 101.2

407.3ArbogaWetter Sofie802128 QF102.3 100.2 101.6 103.2

405.0I16 / Lv6Miebach Sara839119 99.7 103.8 101.2 100.3

404.5LudvikaBengtsson Maria863710 101.0 102.8 98.4 102.3

388.7KvibergRamsing Lolo854911 98.7 96.1 97.2 96.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11

Protest Date / Time:

Legend EA5FC51F

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 11:00

Eskilstuna

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIORMEN

FINAL RESULTS

Sweden GP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

245.7

  9.410.310.0  9.710.510.710.8

10.1  9.510.210.710.110.410.3

226.2206.4186.2165.8145.2124.1

10.4  9.5

10.210.5

10.310.4

10.210.4

10.410.7

103.051.5Linköpi
ng

Henricsson
Anders

8591

244.4

  9.510.210.410.210.810.510.8

10.510.3  9.910.310.610.0  9.1

224.4203.9183.6163.1141.7121.2

10.510.6

10.4  9.9

10.510.7

  9.7  9.8

  9.6  9.6

101.350.6Vaksal
a

Grydén
William

8952

222.4

10.710.0  9.910.0  9.910.1

10.710.0  9.510.5  9.3  9.9

201.0181.0161.6141.1121.9

10.410.2

10.5  8.9

10.8  9.8

10.510.4

10.210.2

101.949.5I16 /
Lv6

Sahlin
Erik

8423

 SO201.0

  9.810.7  9.8  9.610.1

  9.2  9.610.110.410.2

182.0161.7141.8121.8

  9.7  9.7

10.510.7

10.710.0

  9.810.5

10.1  9.8

101.550.7Björkst
a

Wässman
Oscar

8124

180.5

  9.810.210.3  9.6

  9.7  9.210.1  9.3

161.0141.6121.2

10.7  9.4

  9.510.6

10.510.6

10.310.0

10.8  9.9

102.350.5I16 /
Lv6

Cederlöw
Jonatan

8385

160.4

10.710.310.1

  8.810.2  9.9

140.9120.4

10.0  9.9

10.3  9.8

10.4  9.5

10.710.0

  9.110.7

100.449.9Lekvatt
net-

Torsby

Johansson
Albin

8586

140.1

10.510.3

  8.3  9.3

121.3

10.110.2

  9.4  9.5

10.710.5

10.510.2

10.410.2

101.750.6Kristine
hamn

Söderlund
Emanuel

8527

120.1

10.5

10.7

  9.9  9.8

10.0  9.7

  9.910.4

  8.510.1

10.010.6

98.950.6Fagerst
a

Pösl Hyvärinen
Alexander

8278

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend D097C51E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 11:00

Eskilstuna

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIORMEN

RESULTS

Sweden GP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.4LinköpingHenricsson Anders859331 QF101.7 103.1 103.7 103.2 104.4 101.3

616.7I16 / Lv6Sahlin Erik842372 QF101.7 102.9 102.4 103.3 102.8 103.6

616.7VaksalaGrydén William895513 QF101.7 103.7 102.8 103.5 102.1 102.9

616.3Lekvattnet-
Torsby

Johansson Albin858294 QF99.2 101.6 103.3 105.0 103.9 103.3

613.6BjörkstaWässman Oscar812485 QF101.3 101.9 101.6 102.9 102.5 103.4

610.1KristinehamnSöderlund Emanuel852366 QF99.8 101.9 103.7 103.5 99.7 101.5

609.2FagerstaPösl Hyvärinen Alexander827317 QF103.3 97.0 103.8 101.8 101.5 101.8

607.2I16 / Lv6Cederlöw Jonatan838428 QF100.5 103.5 99.9 102.6 100.5 100.2

606.7AspåsStener Åke806529 102.3 102.3 99.6 99.9 99.9 102.7

606.7KristianstadKlemmedsson Viktor8485010 101.9 100.2 100.9 100.0 101.9 101.8

600.3ÅkarpEkdal Marcus8984611 99.3 100.7 98.0 103.6 99.2 99.5

597.1TvååkerRöjgren Jonathan8884312 101.3 100.5 97.5 100.4 98.8 98.6

596.6Åker-LännaEriksson Kristoffer8994413 99.9 100.7 96.2 100.3 96.9 102.6

593.1Skoga-EkshäradZadewasser Hugo8803914 97.4 100.7 97.8 98.2 98.7 100.3

591.0KävlingeHanhineva Isac8574015 96.3 99.2 98.7 98.3 98.4 100.1

590.9UmeåBergling Carl8903416 96.3 100.0 101.2 100.0 97.9 95.5

581.2Bromma-SolnaRoming Tobias8194917 98.8 97.2 96.1 97.0 98.2 93.9

577.3StenkumlaModigh Malte8834518 95.1 97.1 99.3 96.1 95.0 94.7

576.1LudvikaLarsson Alexander8673219 93.9 95.9 93.1 96.1 96.3 100.8

576.0BogstaAxelsson Dennis8143520 95.6 95.1 95.4 99.6 93.8 96.5

572.9EskilstunaCarlsson Alexander8243021 94.6 96.3 94.8 99.9 91.1 96.2

571.5KristinehamnElving Bruce Oliver8514722 92.6 98.2 94.5 94.7 96.1 95.4

564.4ArvikaNilsson Jesper8054123 100.7 92.0 91.2 90.9 95.8 93.8

557.3VaksalaLarsson Fredrik8963824 98.3 91.9 93.8 93.0 90.0 90.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24

Protest Date / Time:

Legend DE68C615

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final

Rem Remarks
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 13:00

Eskilstuna

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIORWOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

Sweden GP

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

248.1

10.610.710.2  9.910.210.310.6

  9.910.710.710.610.210.010.3

227.6206.2185.3164.8144.4124.1

10.210.7

  9.710.9

10.310.4

10.3  9.6

10.310.8

103.252.4Anderst
orp

Johansson
Isabelle

8011

246.6

10.510.110.810.610.410.510.4

  9.610.2  9.810.110.410.610.2

226.5206.2185.6164.9144.1123.0

  9.210.5

10.610.2

10.510.3

10.0  9.9

10.410.8

102.451.7GullaboCarlsson
Johanna

8322

 SO226.5

10.710.7  9.9  9.610.110.8

  9.910.610.3  9.810.410.3

205.9184.6164.4145.0124.5

10.410.5

10.610.8

10.310.4

10.210.4

  9.710.1

103.452.2KyrkåsMårtensson
Anna

8553

203.0

10.210.210.4  9.810.2

10.710.5  9.7  9.6  9.8

182.1161.4141.3121.9

10.2  9.9

  9.810.6

10.110.1

10.510.4

  9.710.6

101.951.6Dalstor
p

Andersson
Johanna

8224

181.6

10.2  9.810.310.4

10.4  9.4  9.810.4

161.0141.8121.7

  9.9  9.7

10.710.3

10.3  9.4

10.210.2

10.210.0

100.949.6Skaber
sjö

Bucher
Maja

8765

160.9

10.1  9.2  9.5

  9.710.310.3

141.1121.6

  9.810.1

10.410.3

  9.410.1

10.210.6

10.410.5

101.851.6HållnäsLundgren
Maria

8376

140.7

10.110.4

10.6  9.3

120.0

  8.210.1

10.410.2

10.3  9.8

10.510.2

10.110.5

100.350.8Skoga-
Ekshär

ad

Stafås
Malin

8787

119.4

10.2

  9.9

10.2  9.8

  9.9  9.8

10.310.4

  9.710.0

  9.7  9.5

99.349.5LoosStorm
Fanny

8618

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend EEBEBC49

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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SAT 11 NOV 2017, START TIME 13:00

Eskilstuna

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIORWOMEN

RESULTS

Sweden GP

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

414.7KyrkåsMårtensson Anna855201 QF103.4 103.8 104.4 103.1

412.8DalstorpAndersson Johanna822362 QF101.7 104.7 103.3 103.1

412.8Skoga-EkshäradStafås Malin878473 QF103.6 103.7 103.4 102.1

411.6AnderstorpJohansson Isabelle801344 QF104.0 100.8 104.0 102.8

411.2SkabersjöBucher Maja876465 QF101.2 104.4 102.7 102.9

410.0GullaboCarlsson Johanna832376 QF102.6 102.9 103.1 101.4

409.7LoosStorm Fanny861287 QF103.3 101.2 102.3 102.9

408.8HållnäsLundgren Maria837488 QF102.1 103.4 101.0 102.3

408.3TrollhättanAndersson Angelica886199 102.0 103.1 100.9 102.3

407.9StenkumlaGlansholm Amanda8821710 102.4 101.7 100.4 103.4

407.8SalaMyrberg Elin8752211 103.5 103.6 102.3 98.4

407.4UmeåLundin Hanna8933012 103.7 101.6 101.5 100.6

406.6ByLindmark Moa8215213 102.4 100.1 100.9 103.2

406.4GullaboCarlsson Amanda8311514 102.7 101.8 100.9 101.0

406.4BotkyrkaBjare Lovisa8164415 101.5 102.4 103.2 99.3

405.4Eringsboda/BackarydHultgren Alva8231416 103.1 100.2 103.3 98.8

404.8GullaboHjelm Matilda8334917 103.5 100.7 98.4 102.2

404.8LudvikaGeijer Alicia8661318 100.8 102.2 100.8 101.0

404.6StenkumlaEriksson Frida8812919 102.1 100.5 99.6 102.4

402.9BotkyrkaOlivares Ninosca8175620 100.8 101.0 102.2 98.9

401.4AxvallErkki Isabella8093321 101.0 100.7 100.9 98.8

401.2RosersbergÖster-Forsberg Silje8745822 101.6 99.0 100.8 99.8

400.9FilipstadBedorie Emilia8282423 100.9 99.5 99.8 100.7

400.7I16 / Lv6Nilsson Moa8405324 102.3 98.7 99.6 100.1

400.6SävsjöGöransson Hanna8843125 100.1 99.8 100.1 100.6

400.5KristianstadStrand Maja8494526 102.6 99.9 98.7 99.3

400.3GFSEnglund Nina8305527 98.8 99.4 100.6 101.5

400.3Södermalm-
Liljeholmen

Göransson Amanda8851828 100.7 99.6 99.9 100.1

399.6LudvikaEdberg Beatrice8652129 101.2 97.8 100.1 100.5

399.3UmeåBergqvist Erika8912730 98.3 99.5 101.3 100.2

398.7EskilstunaHenricsson Elsa8256031 100.1 97.7 99.3 101.6

397.9Öregrund-GräsöKjellgren Kristina9004032 99.9 100.4 99.3 98.3

397.8MotalaÅkesson Emma8702533 100.3 99.1 98.6 99.8

396.5LudvikaBerglund Amanda8641634 99.7 99.0 99.1 98.7

2Q000000IA1111171300.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 NOV 2017, 14:06 Page 1 of 2DD30
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

395.1NyköpingUlming Kajsa8713935 100.2 98.7 96.3 99.9

394.0UmeåNygren Nicolle8945436 101.0 95.8 98.7 98.5

393.6BorensbergSidmar Jessica8153537 97.6 98.7 98.5 98.8

393.2HållnäsJohansson Julia8363838 96.3 97.1 98.4 101.4

391.5ArvikaNilsson Moa8045139 96.2 97.5 97.2 100.6

391.4LöderupStrid Linnea8694340 98.8 98.5 96.3 97.8

388.8Ka3Karlsson Erica8472641 98.2 96.4 99.3 94.9

388.7KyrkåsPersson Ronja8565742 99.1 94.6 98.4 96.6

387.4AspöPersson Elin8082343 97.1 97.8 96.7 95.8

385.6Öregrund-GräsöLöfberg Minna9015044 94.8 97.9 95.8 97.1

384.0UmeåDreyer Perkiömäki Helena8923245 97.9 95.7 95.8 94.6

382.6GullspångGustafsson Linnea8344246 95.1 99.4 95.9 92.2

382.5KristinehamnBerggren Wilma8505947 94.3 97.2 99.4 91.6

380.3BotkyrkaWikner Linda8184148 98.5 96.8 90.9 94.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48

Protest Date / Time:

Legend BB4939B1

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
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